Mou. Arti Rawat	-ueINES5"
File No. RKA/DNCR//	REINFORCING YOUR BUSINESS A S S O C I A T E S VALUERS & TECHNO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.
File Receiver Name 28 01 25	VIS(2024-25)-PL725-657-900
OARE COLLECT	TION FORM

			by date	DESCRIPTION OF STREET	P. Try Charles Land	The state of the s
File Received By	Deepak	NA	NA			
Survey	Doopuk	30/1/25	30/1/25			19 To
Preparation	St. Washington	The line	HEROLAN			S SUCHE TO SEE
			Door E Evtre	mely Poor		
A - Very Good, B	- Satisfactory, C -	Average, D -	POOI, E - LXIII	inory i cor	-lu filled	□ Market survey for
File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared due to reason	rates is not pro	pperly done, Photo photo not ta	☐ Identification	early taken, owner repre	☐ Selfiesentative	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not e/ Owner or owner signature not taken,
			Harris II de la			MERCHANIST AND SERVICE
In case File is returned by the preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature	☐ Minor defe Surveyor. Repo	ort preparer t	o collect the mi	ssing informat	ion on his	ion with warning to sown.

		GENER!	AL DETAILS	A STATE OF THE		
1.	Proposal/ Work Order or					
	Ref. No.					
2.	Type of Service	Valuation Report				tting certificate
		☐ Other CE Certific	ates, TEV F	Report, LIE		
3.	Type of customer	Bank	□ PSU	□ NBFC	☐ Corporate	
		☐ Company	☐ Private clier	nt Direc	ct client through	Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization	SBI, laxmon	Th. 1. 0-	0,11	2.	
	Name & Address	Our, Laxiolon	Thula Bre	inch, Right	itesh	
5.	Case Allotment Officer/	Name	Conta	ct Number	En	nail Id
	Fees paying party Details	Herrenda Kuma	n 79757	7728	h/mendra-K	iumas (a.S.b.i.co.,in
6.	Case Type	Case for Fres	h Account	□ Case	for exiting acco	ount/ customer
7.	Fees Details	Amount of Fees	Advance An	nount if any	Fees wil	I be paid by
		borofler			Bank	□ Customer
8.	Billing Details	Billed To Pa	arty Name		GSTII	N

		CASE DETAILS
2.	Type of Property Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment Owner/ Applicant Details	Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage Distress sale for NPA A/c., Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, Distress sale for NPA A/c., Periodic Re-Val
4.	Account Name	
5.	Property Address	Khes No 1274 Village Kumhardha patti Khas, Petsi Jakhvidhari Pehri Yashwal.
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name Contact Number Sunit Suini
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 200125 Time
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	 Ownership Documents: □ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Registered Will, □ Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Map, □ Site Plan □ Qual Acod Utility Bills: □ Electricity Bill & payment receipt, □ Water Bill & payment receipt, □ House Tax demand & payment receipt Any Other document: □ CLU, □ TIR Report, □ Agreement to Sale, □ Old Valuation Report No documents provided: □
9.	Documents received from	Rant
10	Special Instructions if any:	Annual money at 187 House March 187
11	on value min to distort any	entioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

	File No. RKA/DNCR//.			
	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor)			
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)	
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	<u></u>		
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?			
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	Þ		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	h		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		The Mean cover for the last of	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	7		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	D.	told entirely warmed sent	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		Partition Images and I	
	IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS	S TO SU	RVEYOR	
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before movi	ing for the s	survey.	
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper			
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zona Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutati			

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property. f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of
12.	
13.	The cach column of survey form diligently in detail and the
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for a comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. In case customer appears to be providing mideating in the providing mideating m
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
GRADE	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
A	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	 Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points
	4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled.
	7. Self & client signatures taken on supper form
	8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. 9. Site rough sketch plan made. 10. Proper photographs taken. 11. Selfie with property taken.
	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
С	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 4
D	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
CNO	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	Jan 1
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	9
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	P
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	A
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
6.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	P
7.	Did you check for any building violations in the property?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	D
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	D
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	<u> </u>
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	a samonto provided by Stallilly	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	P
24.	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	6
25.	summary sheet?	
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	141/2 2 010
Surveyor Name	VISI2004257-PL725-657-900
Signature	Doepak
Date	1491
,	3401Ar

GENERAL SURVEY FORM (FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS)

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	21 5	Time:
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 390125	

		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Doepey	Property
2.	Property shown by	Owner Representative, N	o one was available, ☐ Property
		locked, survey could not be done if	Contact No.
138		Name	Contactive
		Samit lun	
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with meas	surements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	
		Only photographs taken (No mea	
4.	Reason for Half survey or only		essee didn't allow to inspect the
	photographs taken	property, NPA property so couldr	
5.	How Property is Identified		s mentioned in the deed, From
			perty, I ldentified by the owner
		owner representative, Enquired f	
	Glo No. 3 in Co.	done	d not be done, ☐ Survey was not
6.	Type of Property		Residential House, □ Low Rise
1.	Martin Martin	Apartment, Residential Builder	
-		Building, □ Commercial Office, □ (Commercial Shop. Commercial
2	Property Comments of the	Floor, □ Shopping Mall, □ Hotel, □	Industrial, Institutional.
		☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Resi	dential Plot, Vacant Industrial
7.	Proporty Management	Plot, Agricultural Land	
8.	Property Measurement Reason for no measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measured	rement only, No measurement
0.	it casor for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so	measurement not required
	Transaction and the second	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ p	ossessee didn't allow it
4.	Rougon Harden and American	□ NPA property so didn't enter the	property, Véry Large Property,
	photograph Edg. School Ton.	practically not possible to measure	e the entire area Any other
5	How Property Commence	Reason:	
9.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment for	
		☐ Value assessment of the asset for	creating new collateral mortgage
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ For DRT Recovery	Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
10.	TUDO	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Ca	ipital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Valu	e Assessment
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take O Loan, ☐ Loan against Property ☐ C	ver Loan, Home Improvement
		Loan, □ Loan against Property, □ C Loan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loar enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit □	onstruction Loan, Educational
11.	Loan Amount	enhancement, Cash Credit Limit,	Industrial Lagran Third
	**************************************	The Carrie,	industrial Loan, UNA
6			
	THE WAR STORY OF THE PARTY OF T		State of the state

Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
Property Purchaser Name	Mi Rawat
Property Address under Valuation	let to Rage-L
Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	wal was the first and the same
Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold

		LOCATIO	N DETAILS				
1.	Adjoining Properties	East		lest	Nort	h Sout	th
3-69	(Match it with papers with th	e help land of	Rest	9	Other	OH	
	of compass or Sun direction	and Blagwan			Prop	Other	
	also confirm it with nearby p	people) (1796			1	1 rep.	
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facir	g, 🗆 North F	acing .	Vest Facir	ng, South Facing	g,
						☐ South-East Facil	
		□ North-Wes	st Facing				
3.	Landmark	Polytonk	ic Gill	19.			N. I. S. G.
4.	Ward Name/ No.	1- 40	THE REPORT OF	7		Branch Stranger	Tank.
5.	Zone Name	MA	en Alle Sales				
6.	Main Road Name & Wid		ne	Wid	th	Distance from pr	roperty
		This - 1	althridan	44		2km	
7.	Approach Road Name 8	& Width Kun	hardhar	Davd	411		
8.	Location consideration		- 10	All the state of t	d Urban o	developed Area,	Within
	Society					ery Good, □ Good	
		□ Ordinary,	Jum Interio	ors, \square Ren	note area,	☐ Backward, ☐ A	Average,
	Balde. L. Francis William	□ Poor				and the second	
9	. Special Location consi	deration Park Fa	cing, Poc	l Facing, [□ Road F	acing, Entranc	e North-
	of the property		, □ Sunlight				
1	10. Characteristics of the I	The second secon			oloning [Semi Urban, 🕀 F)
		- 0100110				Semi Orban, 🗖 F	kurai,
			d, 🗆 Industri	al, Instit	utional		
	11. Category of Society/ lo	ocality	d, 🗆 Normal	, \square Afforda	able Group	o Housing, □ EWS	S, ☐ HIG,
	12. Utilities/ Facilities in the	□ MIG. □	LIG			9, -	
	a domines in the		Garden, 🗆 I	Landscapin	g, 🗆 Swir	mming Pool, Gyi	m,
		☐ Club H	ouse, \square Wa	alk Trails,	☐ Kids p	lay zone, □ 100	% Power
	13. Proximity to civic ame	Backup School	Uponital	Manhat		0.1	A in a set
			Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
	14. Any new developmen	ot in Skn	10pm	opn	-		-
	surrounding area	Decuted to musica		1.			
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			٥٥			

15.	luriodica	The state of the s		n Danat
15,	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigam, ☐ Nag		Cartona
10		Palika Parishad, Area	not within any municipa	I limits
16.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA, □KMDA		
	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ Any other [Development Authority:	
		Area not within any de	evelopment authority lim	its
17.	Municipal Corporation Name	☐ NDMC, ☐ SDMC, ☐ EDMC, ☐ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporat		
		☐ Gurgaon Municipal Co	orporation, □ Faridabad	Municipal Corporation,
		☐ Kolkata Municipal Co	prporation, Dehradun	Municipal Corporation,
				Any other Municipal
	-740 FOHO	Corporation/ Municipality		
	and dad	1 TO 1	100	
1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAIL		
		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
2.	Any conversion to the land use	3110 m2		
	y server so the land use	110		
3.	Land Type	ND Solid I D. I. S		
	Adhaysints	logged The H	☐ Marsh Land, ☐ Recl	aimed Land, Water
4.	Shape of the Land	logged, □ Land locked		
17.	The supplied to the supplied t	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Triangular, ☐ Trapezoid,		
5.	Level of Land	□ Irregular, □ NA		
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	On road level, Below road level, Above road level, NA		
7.	Are Boundaries matched	Normal frontage, ☐ Less frontage, ☐ Large frontage, ☐ NA		
	- Indiana indi	Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the		
8.	Is Independent access available	boundaries, Boundaries	aries not mentioned in av	vailable documents
	to the property	Clear independent	access is available, I	☐ Access available in
	The state of the s	sharing of other adjoin	ning property, No cle	ear access is available,
9.	Is property clearly de-	Access is closed du	e to dispute	
	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only	with Temporary bounda	aries
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	1)2		
11.	Property possessed by at the	No		
T.	time of survey	Owner, Vacant,	☐ Lessee, ☐ Under C	Construction, ☐ Couldn't
		sealed Pro	perty was locked,	Bank sealed, Court
12.	Current activity carried out in the property	☐ Residential purpo	ose, Commercial	Durnoso 🗆 Cod
		☐ Office, ☐ Industrial	, □ Vac ant, □ Locked,	purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Any other use.
	County Control		Company Commission	
1.	Construction Status	G/ CONSTRUCTION/ U	ITLITY DETAILS	
-	Striction Status	☐ Built-up property	in use, Under constru	uction □ No construction
	the state of the s			Construction

Co	vered Built-up Area			
		☐ Covered Area, ☐ F		
(Tid	ck one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
val	uation is to be calculated)			
Bu	tal Number of Floors in the ailding	All Polyagerous 13	Vision of the	
. FI	oor on which property is situated	LI LIGINELITA		
5. T	ype of Unit/ Number of Rooms/	ACT LANGUEYE		
	Building Type	□ PCC Framed Stru	eture	ing Pillar Beam column,
				usses & Pillars, Scrap
		abandoned structure	structure, in hor tru	usses & Fillars, L Scrap
7.	Roof		RCC. □ GL Shed	, □ Tin Shed, □ Stone
		Patla	integ, in or oriou	, in oned, in otone
		b. Height:		
		c. Finish: Simpl	e plaster, POP	Punning, POP False
	telys I sound of all thoses		roof, No plaster	asilirat gunant till f
8.	Flooring			imple marble, Marble
		chips, Mosaic, C		
				☐ Pavers, ☐ Chequered
		other type:	□ No Flooring, □ U	nder construction, Any
9.	Appearance/ Condition of the		ent, Very Good.	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
	Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor [
				, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor [☐ Under construction	, - cood, - cramary,
10.	Maintenance of the Building		erage, 🗆 Poor, 🗆 Une	
11.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Ve	ry Good, Good,	☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
10	Interior Fig. 1	☐ Average, ☐ Below	average, Under c	onstruction, No Survey
12.	Interior Finishing	☐ Simple plastered v	valls, Brick walls w	ithout plaster,
	The second secon		walls, POP punnir	ig, ☐ Coved roof,
13.	A STATE OF THE STA	☐ Under construction	A Committee of the Comm	No see the second
13.	Exterior Finishing	☐ Simple plastere	ed walls, Brick	walls without plaster,
		☐ Structural glazing	esigned or elevated	, \square Brick tile Cladding,
		☐ Glass facade ☐ [☐ Aluminum compo Domb, ☐ Porch, ☐ U	site panel cladding,
14	Kitchen	☐ Simple with no cu	upboard. Ordinary	with cupboard, Normal
		Modular with chimne	y, High end Modul	ar with chimney, \square Under
15	Close of Florida 1500	Construction, \(\square\)	burvey	ar with chilliney, \(\sigma\) Order
15	Class of Electrical fittings	☐ External, ☐ Intern	nal	
		☐ Ordinary fixtures	& fittings, Fand	cy lights, Chandeliers,
16	o carintally fulfilling of	- Concealed lightill	ig, Under construc	tion, No Survey
	water supply fittings	LACEITIAI, Intern	ial	
1	7 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	☐ Below average ☐	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ S☐ Under construction,	Simple, Average,
	Water arrangements Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Sub	mersible, Jal board	☐ No Survey
	8. Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Ve	ery Good Good	□ Simple, □ Ordinary,
1	9. Age of Building/ Recent	☐ Average, ☐ Below	w Average D No.	oden work, \square No survey
	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done			buen work, \square No survey
2	20. Maintenance of the Building			
	The Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Av	erage. Poor	

		innues 🗆 C		
☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues ☐ Water supply issues, ☐ Electricity issues, ☐ Structural issues				
supply is	sues, \square Electri	city issues, \(\simega\) Str	uctural issues	
cracks ii	n the building			
truction	done without I	Map, Construc	ction not as pe	
I Мар, □	Extra covered	without sanctione	d Map, Joine	
		adjacent area ille		
☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Common boundary wall of a complex				
Mtr.	Height	Width	Finish	
enger/	Commercial			
120		Capacity:		
er, DO	Set			
ici, A DC	JOEL	Capacity:		
□ No, □	Beautiful, O	rdinary		
able withi	n the property	☐ On Ground,	□ In Rasemen	
		☐ On stilt	- III basemen	
availab	le within the	☐ On road, ☐	Acute parkin	
		problem	- Acute parkin	
LABILIT				
	Y/ UTLITY DE	TAILS		
LINO				
in cas	e of No: □ I	Ocation - Surre	Dunding \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
in cas	e of No: □ I	Ocation - Surre	ounding, Leg	
in cas	e of No: □ L and, □ Shape,	ocation, Surro		
in cas	e of No: ☐ Leand, ☐ Shape,	ocation, Surro	Low Door	
No in cas is, □ Dem	e of No: ☐ Leand, ☐ Shape,	ocation, Surro	Low Door	
No in cas is, □ Dem	e of No: ☐ Leand, ☐ Shape,	ocation, Surro	Low Door	
No in cas is, □ Dem	e of No: ☐ Leand, ☐ Shape,	ocation, Surro	Low Door	
No in cas is, □ Dem	e of No: ☐ Leand, ☐ Shape,	ocation, Surro	Low Door	
d Ve	e of No: □ Leand, □ Shape, ery Good, □ Go	ocation, Surro	Low, Poor	
d Ve	e of No: □ Leand, □ Shape, ery Good, □ Go	ocation, Surro	Low, Poor	
d Ve	e of No:	ocation, Surro	Low, Poor	
d Ve	e of No:	ocation, Surro	Low, Poor	
d Ve	e of No:	ocation, Surro	Low, Poor	
d Ve	e of No:	ocation, Surro	Low, Poor	
d Ve	e of No:	ocation, Surro	Low, Poor	
d d pu	No cas Dem Ve	No case of No: Demand, Shape, Very Good, Go Very Good, Go No cup Good, Go No	n case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrous Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other: ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ No ::	

	(Availa	ble for Salo	IPARABLE RATE IN	FORMATION DETAI	L3
.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1	happened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	local people		MONUMENT
2.	Contact No.	NA	-		
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	lage people		
4.	Rates/ Price informed (in Rs. with unit)	NA	70,000 to 80000 / pali		10.25
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sule		
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		kregutos 3000 m²		
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		3000 m2		
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clean		
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Smilar		
10		0	1km		
11	1. Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		-		
1:	2. Approach road width		10ft		
1:	3. Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		Below		
1	4. Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)	tribult all fictions ?	Urmal	estal Lond Para to a legal to recount of the	Aripuda Suma i
1	5. Present Use		Agriculture	one Allegate have	indopusia.
1	6. Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	Had a word	with local pe	egle, raks at
	517-977	wing.	Kumkerdhari	with local perish approx 700	00 to 8000/N
1	7. Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	129014			

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

A STATE SECTION	Sumi		Name
Establish A.	June	ip with owner	Relationship
The manager	0.		Signature
	Sun		Mobile No.
			Date
			Date

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	Maria Maria (A)
Surveyor Name	UIS/2024-29-PL725-657-900
Signature	Working .
Date	
	380725